

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for May 25, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
G88	120343	0066-000-929, N501	0066	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$2,008,772.53	
						A597	ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.	\$2,291,410.20	
						A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$2,575,700.00	
						D006	M. C. DEAN, INC.	\$2,900,698.74	
						V1674	VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC	\$3,202,925.84	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,672,977.66	
G89	109062	0259-082-S54, N501	0259	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,515,424.73	\$
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$3,663,336.00	
G98	116169	0081-086-836; 0081-086-836, M501, P501	0081	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,078,448.33	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,503,224.70	
H02	110599	0220-044-046,M501; 0220-044-046,M501,B649	0220	Salem	HENRY	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$5,509,981.29	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$5,737,409.23	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$6,247,973.65	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,691,095.00	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$7,289,602.90	
H03	117567	0011-011-840, B677	0011	Salem	BOTETOVRT	B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,438,135.47	\$
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$5,157,733.00	
H04	120403	0066-96A-653, N501	I-66/I-395	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$757,500.00	\$

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for May 25, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
H05	120759	9999-963-616, B625-B628	0608; 0626; 0671; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$1,567,670.37	\$
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$1,789,643.00	
						G1030	GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	\$1,882,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,939,000.00	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$2,118,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$2,180,000.00	
						L1854	LEGEND PAINTING, INC.	\$2,211,500.00	
						S1256	SPARTAN CONTRACTING, LLC	\$2,255,000.00	
						R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$2,394,650.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$2,543,741.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,689,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,733,995.98	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$2,740,000.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$3,153,000.00	
						A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$7,291,810.00	
H07	120771	9999-963-615, B628-B640	0015; 0029; 0130; 0151; 0460; 0501; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	S871	S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$3,092,800.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$3,261,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,709,450.00	
						R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$3,765,500.00	
						I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$3,786,497.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$3,875,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$4,088,341.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$4,199,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,423,998.58	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for May 25, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
H08	120736	9999-965-445	0603; 0609; 0617; 0623; 0634; 0639; 0645; 0653; VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	S871	S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$1,354,520.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,967,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,070,000.00	
						G1030	GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	\$2,082,000.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,242,000.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$2,305,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$2,565,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,739,999.79	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$2,945,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,971,080.00	
						A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$4,520,300.00	
H09	120762	9999-081-852, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,240,850.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,550,000.00	
						G1030	GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	\$1,595,000.00	
						K1006	KMX PAINTING, INC.	\$1,765,000.00	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$1,797,643.00	
						L1854	LEGEND PAINTING, INC.	\$1,819,000.00	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$1,911,000.00	
						I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$1,963,780.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,980,000.00	
						S1256	SPARTAN CONTRACTING, LLC	\$2,069,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,080,350.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$2,125,000.00	
						R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$2,135,700.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,350,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$2,903,000.00	
						A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$6,730,550.00	
H12	120722	9999-961-736,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,619,132.50	
						I144	IVS HYDRO, INC.	\$3,669,850.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$3,917,650.00	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for May 25, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
H13	120719	BR8A-968-634, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,686,568.00	
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$6,057,500.00	
H14	120720	BR8B-968-636	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$5,637,567.40	
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$7,333,000.00	
H15	120721, 120845	9999-968-639,645,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,849,575.18	\$
H16	120775	9999-961-737, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	G1030	GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	\$1,790,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,074,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$2,140,000.00	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$2,142,670.00	
						L1854	LEGEND PAINTING, INC.	\$2,157,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,173,796.00	
						R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$2,590,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,739,998.76	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,950,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$3,157,000.00	
H17	120723	9999-961-735,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$4,219,700.00	\$
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,253,195.00	
H18	120766, 120859	0395-000-930, B632; 9999-000-930, B627, B628	0395; VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,223,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,438,000.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,750,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,798,999.99	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for May 25, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
H19	120767	9999-029-658, B664, B665, B666	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	K1006	KMX PAINTING, INC.	\$719,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$1,055,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,107,000.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,250,000.00	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$1,836,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,119,998.94	
H20	120768	9999-053-659, B609 - B612; 9999-053-659, B609-B612	0611; VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,275,000.00	
						K1006	KMX PAINTING, INC.	\$1,328,000.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,976,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$1,985,000.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,350,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,423,999.60	
						I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$2,440,453.00	
H24	120541	9999-961-731	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$2,441,796.36	\$
H25	120707	GR05-965-447,N501	Various	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$798,383.50	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$988,622.50	
H26	120708	PM05-965-348,N501	Various	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	S550	MCGOWAN GROUP, INC. F/K/A SPIVEY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	\$1,399,600.10	
H27	120729	BRDG-966-821, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBUR G	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$369,096.64	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$567,502.60	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$698,648.79	
H34	113033	0259-177-281,M501,B601	0259	Staunton	BROADWAY	F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$4,902,370.00	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$5,486,972.06	
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$5,550,107.00	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$5,703,128.11	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$6,347,867.90	
P23	120713	9999-962-795, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$733,377.00	\$

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for May 25, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
P25	120715	9999-962-797, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$733,377.00	\$
P27	120847	GR9H-053-L03,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	L022	LONG FENCE COMPANY, INC.	\$508,246.40	\$
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$599,599.00	
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$689,832.50	
P28	120709	9999-962-794, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$875,877.00	\$
P29	120716	9999-962-798, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$910,386.00	\$